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') Banking Channels P1-P10000 1377 Transaction fee per transaction 2000
Wallet-2-Bank Violation of minimum balance Nointerest
Cash P1-P4,000 |265 Contract break (Early withdrawal)
Cash deposits 0.44%, min P5.72, max. P639.59 Ordering Process fees Fixed Deposit
Cash withdrawals 0.51%, min. P24.66, max.P639.59 Balance Enquiry on Orange Wallet |2:65 i ,000 i 000
Purchase of foreign notes 2.81%,min.P31.76 Mini- Statement Orange Walle (SMS) B Vioktion Nointerest
Sale of foreign notes 2.81%, min. P31.76 B) Banking Products. Contract break (Early withdrawal) 2.31%, min. P230.35
Enuiries S mmmmmEmEmmRL - [copyof confimation of investment 2132
Current month statement Free FreshLite Call Account
Confirmation of Account 2117 PAY AS YOU TRANSACT: Monthly Maintenance Fee 712 000
< 21.05 o Violation Nointerest
3 o 34.20 p <) ADVANCES AND LOANS
Statement (4 months and more) per page 31.26 i Credit facility enquiry for all faci
SMS notifcation of payment 031 TFree debitcord CRB enquiry 19610
Balance enquiry 790 Debit Card ssued 9,65 1TC enauiry 8619
Copies of deposit slps (lss than § months) 2895 - 965
Copies of deposit slips (more than 6 months 3474 Minimum balance P20.00 2000 Arrangement fee - authorised facilty. 1.21%,min. P133.60
SMS notification of payment - Cards o031 Fresh Annual management fee 106%
Stop / Debit orders PAY AS YOU TRANSACT: Monthly Maintenance Fee 728 Notice of excess 28052
Own bank debit order 697 1 Free debit card Renewal offacity 0.60%, min. P133.60
Other bank debitorder 8837 Early repayment penalty s per centralbank policy
Unpaid stop order 115.80 Free subscription to Mobile banking
Unpaid debitorder 173.40 Free Card Management under Banking App. Gold Credit
Own accounts stop order 579 Free subscription to SMS notifcation Joining - Application / Adrminfee 182,99
Own bank stop order 579 ‘Addtionaldebit card 7116 ) 5136
Electronic Funds Transfer Replacement card (Lost, stolen, renewal) 7116 Annualfee 197.89
Access Bank account transfers 13.47 W Account Voucher retrieval 11614
Localaccount transfers 9103 Monthly Account Maintenance Fee 10400 5136
International account transfer 67.53 TFree debitcard | [ 16831
Local Outward RTGS 89,98 Gold 0.26%
Local lward RTGS 89,97 Bundied Pricing Option: 96.90 Interim bank statement 2805
Swift Cable Charge (Inward and Outward) 100.00 1Free debit card History statement 32.10
Free funeral cover up to P5 000 Partof the bundle 2244
Point of Sale Purchase 1free monthly statement electronic Partof the bundle Over it balance 231%
POS transactional Fee (Local) 267 SaruMoney transactions Late payment 2951
p0S 889 PAY AS YOU TRANSACT: Monthly Maintenance Fee 3496 Impound card - local 14026
Declined POS Purchase - Local 055 Free funeral cover up to P5 000 Impound card - international 16831
Declined POS Purchase - Internationsl 369 Free subscription to Internet banking Cash Withdrawal
Retail Banking eCommerce Card Transactions Free subscription to Mobile banking Own ATM 0.53% of value min P3.71 Max P6.35
[s71 Additionaldebit card 716 Other Local AT 106%ofvalve minP 71 maxP23.71
E-commerce international |7.94 Replacement card (lost, stolen, renewal) 71.16 International ATM 1.59% of value min P41,50 max P59.28
E-commerce deciines (local & nternational [079 Platinum Declined Transactions Domestic Free
Commercial Banking eCommerce Card Transactions Monthly Maintenance Bundied Option: 12703 Declined Transactions International Free
E-commercelocal |476 Free stop/debit orders to nvestment accounts Branch overthe counter cash withdrawal
E-commerce ntemational [1059 OwnBank 0.51%,min. P24.66, max. PE39.59
E-commerce declines (local & international) [o79 1free monthly statement. Platinum Credit
Remittances SaruMoney Transactions Joining - Application / Admin fee 190.75
i PAY AS YOU TRANSACT: Monthly Maintenance Fee Offering nolonger avaiable . renewal 59.80
Cashoutfes T 1Free debitcard Annuaifee 19875
Transactionfes [3.71%of value, minP52.93 UptoP10000 funeralcover Voucher retrieval 11614
ForexFees [ Morket Rate o 3852
Outgoing (Non-existing) ptic L 16831
Cashoutfee | i i Outstanding balance insurance 028%
| 4:25% of value, min P68.81 ‘Additionaldebit card Interim bank statement 2805
Forexfees | Market Rate Replacement card (Lost, stolen, renewall History statement 2818
ATMtransactions Diamond Travelinsurance 2244
Own ATM transactions Bundled Pricing Option: 19975 Over it balance 231%
Cashdeposits 0.40% Late payment 2509
Max P15.88 Impound card - local 140.26
Cashwithdrawals - Own 0.53% of value min P3.71. Max P6.55 ) \mpound card - international 33663
Declined cash withdrawal - Own Free ‘SaruMoney Transactions Cash Withdrawal
Basic balance enquiry - Own 070 Data - OwnATM 0.53% of value min P3.71 Max P6.35
Mini-statement - Own Discontinue due to unavalabilty PAY AS YOU TRANSACT: Monthly Maintenance Fee Offering nolonger available Other Local ATM 1.06% of value min P8.71 max P23.71
Local ATM transactions Free funeral cover up to P20 000 1.59% of value min P41.50 max P59.28
Cashwithdrawls - Local | 1.06% of value min P8.71 max P23.71 S Deckned Transactions Domestic Free
Balance enquiry -Local [377 1 Declined Transactions International Free
Declined cash withdrawal - Local [Free o T Tl
International ATM transactions o OwnBank 0.51%,min. P24.66, max. P639.59
Cash withdrawas - International [ 1.59% of value min P41.50 max P59.28 Free subscription to SMS notfication e
Balance enquiry - International [6:63 i i Joining - Application / Admin fee 16831
Declined cash withdrawal - Iternational [Free Replacement card (lst, stolen, renewall Replacement card (Lost, renewal) 38.52
International Cards on own ATM Private Annual fee 198.75
Cash withdrawal - International |4573 Bundled Pricing 3019 Voucher retrieval 11614
Declined cash withdrawal - International [ Free 2453 Supplementary card 4494
Balance enquiry - International [4a1 Replacement card (lost, stolen, renewal] 7116 Lost card protection insurance 16831
ATM Foreign Currency and1free Outstanding balance insurance 0.56%
Cash withdrawals - Own |0.50% of value, min 3.56, max 6.11 guest per visit**+* Interim bank statement. 28.98
ATM Foreign Currency - ZAR and USD Free subscription to Internet banking History statement X
Cashwithdrawal-Own-USD-Purchase of For 292%minP32.78 Travel nsurance 2o
Cashwit Purchase of 292%minP32.79 Over it balance 231%
c 2.92%minP32.80 Free funeral cover up to P20 000 Late payment 1488
c ocal-U 2.92% minP32.81 Free accidental death cover up to P15 000 14026
c 2.92%minP32.82 Free hospital death cover up o P2 000 \mpound card - nternational 336,63
c. 0-Purchase of 2.92% minP32.83 Free stop/debit orders to nvestment accounts. Cash Withdrawal
Free sweeping to investment accounts Own ATM 0.53% of value min P3.71 Max P6.35
Internet Banking Tfree monthly statement electronic Other Local ATM 1.06% of value min P8.71 max P23.71
Electronic Funds Transfer SaruMoney Transactions 1.59%of value min P41.50 maxP59.28
Cardless Withdrawal (FastCash) 1114 Data - free app access | Declined Transactions Domestic Free
Own account transfers 116 Declined Transactions International Free
Intra bank account transfers 291 Branch over the counter cash withdrawal

Pay bill (e.g. DSTV, BPC etc) 3.92 Replacement card (lost, stolen, renewal) 7116 Processing Fee 105.86 |

Notifications Minimum balance P20.00 2000 [ |1.32%, min P669.39 max P6,732.51 |
Email notification of payment 032 Travel card - in ZAR, USD, EUR or GBP I [285 |
'SMS notification of payment 032 Cardissuance fee Equivalent of P105.86 [Eary “As per centralbank policy |
payment 1496 Monthly maintenance fee 231
FullStatement Request 729 Replacement card (lost, stolen, renewal) 7116 1.29%, min P689.41 max PB4,146.43
SaruMoney (USSD & App) Minimum balance Equivalent of P76.16 2895
Electronic Funds Transfer Prepaid Card statement Equivalent of P105.86 Early repayment penalty ‘As per centralbank policy
Cardless Withdrawal (FastCash) 1146 nts 23227
Own account transfers 116 Out of town collections 406.48
Intra bank account transfers 291 Minimum balance of P50.00 696.82
Local account transfers 4.49 Free Cash Deposit Out 929.09
Credit card payment 337 Free Account Maintenance Logaifass
Airtime top - up fee 059 2000 25227
BillPayment fee - BPC 392 T Nointerest T 638,47
BillPayment fee - DSTV 392 2nd withdrawal within month Nointerest 258,08
Notifications Interim bank statement 7.48 Change of ownership 1046
'SMS notification of payment (moved to general) lo31 Lerako ‘Arrears letter 10.46
FullStatement Request [7.43 Minimum balance of P100.00 Cross-border deals 214920
Agency Banking (AccessClosa) Free Cash Deposit Unpaiditem 290.34
Cash-In / Deposit i Vehicle 239.40
20-P4,000 2000
P5.29 and Maximum of P169.37 Violation of minimum balance Nointerest 1.21%, min P673.25 max P43,985.76
Cash-Out / Withdrawal 2ndwithdrawal within month 26.46 ‘As per central bank policy
20-P200 6.48 56.10 Settlementletter 17.37
P201-P500 10.80 Maungo Saver Copy of title deed 16.83
P501-P2,000 2646 100,00 |
P2,001- P4,000 5081 [ Arrangement Fee 1.14% Min P720.88, Max P7,250.40 |
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